
S.No. Name Branch/ Stream YOP Email ID Contact No. Assigned Work 

1 Kislay Bajpai BCA 2017 kislaybajpai@gmail.com 8127582210 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

2 Devanjan Guha BCA 2017 devanjanguha@gmail.com 8563029227 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

3 Satyam Sharma CHE 2017 satyam13bharadwaj@gmail.com 7052842749 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

4 Anubhav Chaturvedi CSE 2017 1anuvedi@gmail.com 8090601873 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

5 Vishal Singh CSE 2017 vs4685418@gmail.com 9897901332 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

6 Shivam Chaubey ECE 2017 shivam.217.chaubey@gmail.com 8574166943 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

7 Ashutosh Mishra ECE 2017 ashutosh22594@gmail.com 8090444626 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

8 Ankit Mishra IT 2017 ankit.mishraa1234@gmail.com 8564940462 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

9 Kamlesh Maurya MCA 2017 kmlshmaurya32@gmail.com 7408173747 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

10 Saurabh Chaurasiya MCA 2017 saurav074@gmail.com 7417056402 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

11 Anurag Yadav MEE 2017 yadav.anurag9395@gmail.com 9044515097 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

12 Ankita Singh MSME 2017 ankita.1011singh@gmail.com 8960231282 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

13 Swetank Dubey MSME 2017 dubey.swetank007@gmail.com 8960231282 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

14 Siddarth Singh CSE 2018 siddharthcsjmu@gmail.com 9044640209 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

15 Anand Maurya CHE 2018 kumaranand.8695@gmail.com 7376461957 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

16 Alakh Diwedi ECE 2018 dwivedialakh23@gmail.com 9598758334 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

17 Shweta Singh ECE 2018 shwetasingh.uiet@gmail.com 8808934072 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

18 Tanisha Srivastava IT 2018 tanishasrivastava27@gmail.com 8176873561, 8948366351 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

19 Pranjal Srivastava IT 2018 pranjal939@gmail.com 8960662450 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

20 Rajat Tomar MEE 2018 rajat.tomar3@gmail.com 7800172516 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

21 Suresh Kumar Yadav MEE 2018 sureshyadav12345@gmail.com 9554633930 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

22 Sriyash Gupta MEE 2018 shreyashgupt13@gmail.com 9451923632 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

23 Naushad Ali Sidiqui MSME 2018 naushad.shikh62@gmail.com 8564889045 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

24 Anupam Sharma MSME 2018 kishorey421@gmail.com 8171875665 Apptitude, Reasoning & Technical

S.No. Name Branch/ Stream YOP Email ID Contact No. Assigned Work 

1 Gaurav Agrawal BCA 2017 gaurav12330@gmail.com 8175982871 Company Calling & Coodination

2 Jaymit Gupta BCA 2017 jaymitgupta@gmail.com 9984471878 Company Calling & Coodination

3 Satyam Sharma CHE 2017 satyam13bharadwaj@gmail.com 7052842749 Company Calling & Coodination

4 Paridhi Rathore CHE 2017 paridhirathore1994@gmail.com 7309137274 Company Calling & Coodination

5 Kumari Manisha CSE 2017 ms08407@gmail.com 8795638380 Company Calling & Coodination

6 Jyotsna Tripathi ECE 2017 jyotsnatripathi1994@gmail.com 9455185788 Company Calling & Coodination

7 Akriti ECE 2017 gupta.akki3011@gmail.com 8574302167 Company Calling & Coodination

8 Vishal Paliwal IT 2017 vishal.paliwal003@gmail.com 9897901332 Company Calling & Coodination

9 Praveen Pandey IT 2017 pandeypraveen3696@gmail.com 7783958370 Company Calling & Coodination

10 Amit Tiwari MCA 2017 amituiet7@gmail.com 9532882525 Company Calling & Coodination

11 Netra MEE 2017 netra.scropio@gmail.com 9044173968 Company Calling & Coodination

12 Kanak Balani MSME 2017 7754993551 Company Calling & Coodination

13 Akansha Rajput CHE 2018 rinkyakku.121@gmail.com 7052842749 Company Calling & Coodination

14 Sanya Wadhawan CSE 2018 sewadhawanse@gmail.com 8090667711 Company Calling & Coodination

15 Divya Dixit CSE 2018 divyadixit13@rediffmail.com 8795276418 Company Calling & Coodination

16 Shriyansh Singh ECE 2018 shreyansh.singh.95@gmail.com 9450755865 Company Calling & Coodination

17 Pushpanki Dixit ECE 2018 pushpanki12dixit@gmail.com 8960515110, 9044545507 Company Calling & Coodination

18 Prakher Bhatt MEE 2018 bhatt.prakhar@gmail.com 8960135678 Company Calling & Coodination

19 Aman Katiyar MEE 2018 amank608@gmail.com 7408666311 Company Calling & Coodination

20 Pranjul Kumar Gupta MSME 2018 pranjulkhiladi420@gmail.com 7408164525 Company Calling & Coodination
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S.No. Name Branch/ Stream YOP Email ID Contact No. Assigned Work 

1 Kislay Bajpai BCA 2017 kislaybajpai@gmail.com 8127582210 On Campus Visit

2 Devanjan Guha BCA 2017 devanjanguha@gmail.com 8563029227 On Campus Visit

3 Anubhav Chaturvedi CSE 2017 1anuvedi@gmail.com 8090601873 On Campus Visit

4 Ashutosh Mishra ECE 2017 ashutosh22594@gmail.com 8090444626 On Campus Visit

5 Rajat Kumar IT 2017 yrajkumar0310@gmail.com 8090548538 On Campus Visit

6 Aman Katiyar MEE 2018 amank608@gmail.com 7408666311 On Campus Visit

7 Pranjul Kumar Gupta MSME 2018 pranjulkhiladi420@gmail.com 7408164525 On Campus Visit

8 Naushad Ali Sidiqui MSME 2018 naushad.shikh62@gmail.com 8564889045 On Campus Visit

S.No. Name Branch/ Stream YOP Email ID Contact No. Assigned Work 

1 Jaymit Gupta BCA 2017 jaymitgupta@gmail.com 9984471878 Personality Development

2 Anand Maurya CHE 2018 kumaranand.8695@gmail.com 7376461957 Personality Development

3 Akriti ECE 2017 gupta.akki3011@gmail.com 8574302167 Personality Development

4 Vishal Paliwal IT 2017 vishal.paliwal003@gmail.com 9897901332 Personality Development

5 Kanak Balani MSME 2017 7754993551 Personality Development

6 Sanya Wadhawan CSE 2018 sewadhawanse@gmail.com 8090667711 Personality Development

7 Chetna Pandey ECE 2018 iamchetna7@gmail.com 8090528883 Personality Development

8 Sriyash Gupta MEE 2018 shreyashgupt13@gmail.com 9451923632 Personality Development

9 Prakhar Mittal IT 2017 prak.mtl@outlook.com 9456062533 Personality Development

S.No. Name Branch/ Stream YOP Email ID Contact No. Assigned Work 

1 Alakh Diwedi ECE 2018 dwivedialakh23@gmail.com 9598758334 Seminar

2 Shweta Singh ECE 2018 shwetasingh.uiet@gmail.com 8808934072 Seminar

3 Tanisha Srivastava IT 2018 tanishasrivastava27@gmail.com 8176873561, 8948366351 Seminar

4 Rajat Tomar MEE 2018 rajat.tomar3@gmail.com 7800172516 Seminar

5 Pranjul Kumar Gupta MSME 2018 pranjulkhiladi420@gmail.com 7408164525 Seminar
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